Series MSVP2100/2101
Electro-Pneumatic Positioner
(Lever type / Rotary type)
sales@mtorqindia.com www.mtorqindia.comM-torQ Controls India sales2@mtorqindia.com
M-torQ
TM
M-torQ Controls India
M-torQ

0
No terminal box
How to Order
Option
ATEX directive compliance and connection
ATEX directive category 2
Z14
Intrinsically safe explosion-proof item
Air connection port: 1/4 NPT
Conduit connection port: M20 x 1.5
With blue cable gland
L
Option
Low temperature (–50 to 60°C)
Applicable model
MSVP2100-Z14
Symbol
ATEX Directive Intrinsically
Safe Explosion proof
Standard
1
With terminal box
(ExsdIIBT6)
explosion-proof item
CE marking
R CE marked product
Connection
—
M
N
1
2
3
4
5
6
Air Electric
Rc1/4
Rc1/4
Rc1/4
1/4NPT
1/4NPT
1/4NPT
G1/4
G1/4
G1/4
G1/2
M20 x 1.5
1/2NPT
G1/2
M20 x 1.5
1/2NPT
G1/2
M20 x 1.5
1/2NPT
Applicable model
—
—
—
—
—
—
Symbol
Pressure
None
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
1.0 MPa
Note 1) For construction No.1(with terminal box), the ambient and fluid temperatures
are as follows: